
CATEGORY-GENERAL
Sl. No. Ent. 

Result Sl. 
No.

Univ.Ent.  
Roll No.

Name Roll No. Category Remarks

1 2 7427 Aatish Kumar Nirala 17K01 Gen
2 1 2270 Prabhat Ranjan Singh 17K02 Gen
3 3 6353 Kumari Anamika 17K03 Gen
4 5 1340 Arvind Kumar 17K05 Gen
5 16 6325 Sushil Kumar 17K06 Gen
6 4 8929 Soni Kumari 17K07 Gen
7 33 245 Saurabh Kumar 17K08 Gen
8 18 9768 Ranveer Kumar 17K09 Gen
9 4 1942 Sanjeev Kumar Suman 17K10 Gen

10 36 8402 Raja Mani Yadav 17K11 Gen
11 47 774 Praveen Kumar 17K12 Gen
12 41 7159 Gopal Kumar 17K13 Gen
13 27 4672 Anand Kumar 17K14 Gen
14 3 3237 Upendra Yadav 17K19 Gen
15 14 6009 Sweta Kumari 17K20 Gen
16 8 1393 Priyendr Kumar 17K23 Gen
17 7 393 Ajay Kumar Yadav 17K24 Gen
18 9 3238 Bipin Kumar Mandal 17K25 Gen
19 10 9132 Suman Kumar 17K26 Gen
20 34 966 Dilip Kumar Jha 17K28 Gen
21 15 6005 Prince Kumar Nirala 17K31 Gen
22 14 6349 Alok Raj 17K32 Gen
23 35 2855 Md  Arshi Shafi 17K33 Gen
24 50 10076 Tinku Kumar 17K35 Gen
25 5 5722 Laloo Kumar 17K37 Gen
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(AS PER ROASTER OF RESERVATION)
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26 49 3981 Md Arshad Shamim 17K38 Gen
27 2324 4928 Rajan 17K39 Gen
28 1121 4573 Deepak Kumar 17K41 Gen
29 1315 6614 Khushboo Kumari 17K44 Gen
30 619 4214 Lakshmi Kumari 17K46 Gen
31 224 9801 Juli Kumari 17K47 Gen
32 100 3594 Nirupam Kumar 17K48 Gen
33 1146 6404 Ritesh Kumar Singh 17K49 Gen
34 2018 5438 Md Shahid 17K51 Gen
35 647 5743 Raushan Kumar 17K52 Gen
36 2037 6602 Priyanka Singh 17K54 Gen
37 2054 9405 Nitu Kumari 17K55 Gen
38 2016 9448 Sanjana 17K56 Gen
39 715 9844 Rachna Kumari 17K59 Gen
40 751 5297 Mukesh Kumar 17K60 Gen
41 8191 Ratnamala 17K63 Gen
42 47 7018 Swarnavi  Kumari 17K66 Gen
43 2662 7466 Suruti Shaialendra 17K71 Gen
44 561 7748 Shazadi Perween 17K74 Gen
45 521 5668 Prabhaash Kumar 17K84 Gen
46 911 9326 Shweta Kumari 17K85 Gen
47 781 7322 Anupam Kumari 17K88 Gen
48 1063 6779 Raunak Kumar 17K96 Gen
49 2031 5562 Anita Kumari 17K97 Gen
50 2380 9197 Sneha Singh 17K99 Gen



LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENTS OF SESSION 2017-19 
(AS PER ROASTER OF RESERVATION)

CATEGORY-EBC
Sl. No. Ent. 

Result Sl. 
No.

Univ.Ent.  
Roll No.

Name Roll No. Category Remarks

51 16 4043 Sunil Kumar 17K04 EBC
52 43 2863 Jai Kishor Kumar 17K15 EBC
53 17 4077 Nirbhay Kr. Singh 17K21 EBC
54 5 4342 Md Nazish Ansari 17K29 EBC
55 14 365 Amit Kumar 17K30 EBC
56 13 3334 Deepak Kumar 17K34 EBC
57 1 9556 Vikash Kumar Pandit 17K36 EBC
58 736 4531 Sanjay Kumar Singh 17K40 EBC
59 1090 9682 Shashima 17K43 EBC
60 1201 108 Ranjit Kumar Raj 17K45 EBC
61 233 10089 Prerna Rani 17K53 EBC
62 1427 1256 Niraj Kumar 17K58 EBC
63 2090 7706 Niharika Kumari 17K68 EBC
64 2722 9673 Deepa Kumari 17K70 EBC
65 2596 9343 Kajal Kumari 17K77 EBC
66 13 3166 Amit Kumar 17K89 EBC
67 994 8463 Nitu Kumari 17K90 EBC
68 752 5331 Dilip Kumar Singh 17K95 EBC



LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENTS OF SESSION 2017-19 
(AS PER ROASTER OF RESERVATION)

CATEGORY-OBC
Sl. No. Ent. 

Result Sl. 
No.

Univ.Ent.  
Roll No.

Name Roll No. Category Remarks

85 13 1858 Subroto 17K81 OBC
86 1143 9668 Swati Kumari 17K83 OBC
87 1031 756 Rajeev Kumar 17K87 OBC
88 1110 9828 Bina Kumari 17K91 OBC
89 2424 10106 Shabnam Kumari 17K92 OBC
90 295 6995 Jyotish Kumar 17K93 OBC
91 2620 5250 Rita Kumari 17K94 OBC
92 974 7268 Abhimanyu Kumar 17K98 OBC
93 5192 8537 Sneh Lata Kumari 17K100 OBC
94
95
96



LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENTS OF SESSION 2017-19 
(AS PER ROASTER OF RESERVATION)

CATEGORY-SC
Sl. No. Ent. 

Result Sl. 
No.

Univ.Ent.  
Roll No.

Name Roll No. Category Remarks

69 2 6020 Nakul  Kumar Das 17K16 SC
70 9 6827 NIrmal Das 17K17 SC
71 1 9006 Shyam Kumar 17K18 SC
72 4 350 Pradeep Rajak 17K22 SC
73 16 299 Hemant Kumar Rajak 17K27 SC
74 2796 2533 Gudiya Kumari 17K42 SC
75 266 4711 Lalan Kumar 17K50 SC
76 145 4520 Jitendra Kumar 17K57 SC
77 149 5296 Chandan Kr. Paswan 17K61 SC
78 2581 3220 Raja Ravi 17K65 SC(OBC)
79 364 10010 Rinku Roy 17K69 SC(OBC)
80 1036 2729 Swami Sharan Singh 17K73 SC(OBC)
81 781 233 Aditya Kumar Raj 17K75 SC(OBC)
82 1644 9307 Nanadan Poddar 17K76 SC(OBC)
83 1241 7578 Moni Kumari 17K82 SC
84 2688 9579 Moni Kumari 17K86 SC



LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENTS OF SESSION 2017-19 
(AS PER ROASTER OF RESERVATION)

CATEGORY-ST
Sl. No. Ent. 

Result Sl. 
No.

Univ.Ent.  
Roll No.

Name Roll No. Category Remarks

100 1096 7624 Suraj Kumar 17K62 ST(OBC)



LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENTS OF SESSION 2017-19 
(AS PER ROASTER OF RESERVATION)

CATEGORY-OBC(F)
Sl. No. Ent. 

Result Sl. 
No.

Univ.Ent.  
Roll No.

Name Roll No. Category Remarks

97 492 8035 Ritambhari 17K64 OBC(F)
98 3787 9542 Rinki Kumari 17K67 OBC(F)
99 1080 8058 Monika Monam 17K72 OBC(F)



Sl. No. Ent. 
Result Sl. 

No.

Univ.Ent.  
Roll No.

Name Roll No. Category Remarks

1 2 7427 Aatish Kumar Nirala 17K01 Gen
2 1 2270 Prabhat Ranjan Singh 17K02 Gen
3 3 6353 Kumari Anamika 17K03 BC-II
4 16 4043 Sunil Kumar 17K04 BC-I
5 5 1340 Arvind Kumar 17K05 BC-II
6 16 6325 Sushil Kumar 17K06 Gen-OBC
7 4 8929 Soni Kumari 17K07 BC-II
8 33 245 Saurabh Kumar 17K08 Gen
9 18 9768 Ranveer Kumar 17K09 Gen-OBC

10 4 1942 Sanjeev Kumar Suman 17K10 Gen-OBC
11 36 8402 Raja Mani Yadav 17K11 Gen-OBC
12 47 774 Praveen Kumar 17K12 Gen-OBC
13 41 7159 Gopal Kumar 17K13 Gen-EBC
14 27 4672 Anand Kumar 17K14 Gen-EBC
15 43 2863 Jai Kishor Kumar 17K15 Gen-EBC
16 2 6020 Nakul  Kumar Das 17K16 SC
17 9 6827 NIrmal Das 17K17 SC
18 1 9006 Shyam Kumar 17K18 SC
19 3 3237 Upendra Yadav 17K19 Gen-OBC
20 14 6009 Sweta Kumari 17K20 Gen-OBC
21 17 4077 Nirbhay Kr. Singh 17K21 EBC-BC-I
22 4 350 Pradeep Rajak 17K22 SC
23 8 1393 Priyendr Kumar 17K23 Gen-OBC
24 7 393 Ajay Kumar Yadav 17K24 BC-II
25 9 3238 Bipin Kumar Mandal 17K25 Gen-OBC
26 10 9132 Suman Kumar 17K26 BC-II
27 16 299 Hemant Kumar Rajak 17K27 SC
28 34 966 Dilip Kumar Jha 17K28 Gen
29 5 4342 Md Nazish Ansari 17K29 OBC-I
30 14 365 Amit Kumar 17K30 BC-I
31 15 6005 Prince Kumar Nirala 17K31 BC-II
32 14 6349 Alok Raj 17K32 BC-II
33 35 2855 Md  Arshi Shafi 17K33 Gen
34 13 3334 Deepak Kumar 17K34 BC-I
35 50 10076 Tinku Kumar 17K35 Gen-OBC
36 1 9556 Vikash Kumar Pandit 17K36 BC-I
37 5 5722 Laloo Kumar 17K37 Gen-OBC

LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENTS OF SESSION 2017-19 CATEGORY-GENERAL
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38 49 3981 Md Arshad Shamim 17K38 Gen
39 2324 4928 Rajan 17K39 BC-II
40 736 4531 Sanjay Kumar Singh 17K40 EBC
41 1121 4573 Deepak Kumar 17K41 OBC
42 2796 2533 Gudiya Kumari 17K42 SC
43 1090 9682 Shashima 17K43 EBC
44 1315 6614 Khushboo Kumari 17K44 BC-II
45 1201 108 Ranjit Kumar Raj 17K45 EBC
46 619 4214 Lakshmi Kumari 17K46 BC-II
47 224 9801 Juli Kumari 17K47 BC-II
48 100 3594 Nirupam Kumar 17K48 OBC
49 1146 6404 Ritesh Kumar Singh 17K49 Gen
50 266 4711 Lalan Kumar 17K50 SC
51 2018 5438 Md Shahid 17K51 Gen
52 647 5743 Raushan Kumar 17K52 Gen
53 233 10089 Prerna Rani 17K53 EBC
54 2037 6602 Priyanka Singh 17K54 Gen
55 2054 9405 Nitu Kumari 17K55 Gen
56 2016 9448 Sanjana 17K56 BC-II
57 145 4520 Jitendra Kumar 17K57 SC
58 1427 1256 Niraj Kumar 17K58 EBC
59 715 9844 Rachna Kumari 17K59 Gen
60 751 5297 Mukesh Kumar 17K60 OBC
61 149 5296 Chandan Kr. Paswan 17K61 SC
62 1096 7624 Suraj Kumar 17K62 OBC
63 8191 Ratnamala 17K63 Gen
64 492 8035 Ritambhari 17K64 OBC
65 2581 3220 Raja Ravi 17K65 OBC
66 47 7018 Swarnavi  Kumari 17K66 GEN
67 3787 9542 Rinki Kumari 17K67 OBC
68 2090 7706 Niharika Kumari 17K68 OBC-I
69 364 10010 Rinku Roy 17K69 BC-II
70 2722 9673 Deepa Kumari 17K70 BC-I
71 2662 7466 Suruti Shaialendra 17K71 GEN
72 1080 8058 Monika Monam 17K72 BC-II
73 1036 2729 Swami Sharan Singh 17K73 BC-II
74 561 7748 Shazadi Perween 17K74 Gen
75 781 233 Aditya Kumar Raj 17K75 BC-II
76 1644 9307 Nanadan Poddar 17K76 BC-II
77 2596 9343 Kajal Kumari 17K77 BC-1
78 13 1858 Subroto 17K81 BC-II
79 1241 7578 Moni Kumari 17K82 SC
80 1143 9668 Swati Kumari 17K83 BC-II



81 521 5668 Prabhaash Kumar 17K84 Gen
82 911 9326 Shweta Kumari 17K85 Gen
83 2688 9579 Moni Kumari 17K86 SC
84 1031 756 Rajeev Kumar 17K87 BC-II
85 781 7322 Anupam Kumari 17K88 Gen
86 13 3166 Amit Kumar 17K89 EBC
87 994 8463 Nitu Kumari 17K90 BC-I
88 1110 9828 Bina Kumari 17K91 BC-II
89 2424 10106 Shabnam Kumari 17K92 BC-II
90 295 6995 Jyotish Kumar 17K93 BC-II
91 2620 5250 Rita Kumari 17K94 BC-II
92 752 5331 Dilip Kumar Singh 17K95 BC-I
93 1063 6779 Raunak Kumar 17K96 Gen
94 2031 5562 Anita Kumari 17K97 Gen
95 974 7268 Abhimanyu Kumar 17K98 BC-II
96 2380 9197 Sneha Singh 17K99 Gen
97 5192 8537 Sneh Lata Kumari 17K100 BC-II
98
99

100


	Category
	Original

